
$9.95WICKED TURKEY
Oven Roasted Turkey & Cooper Cheese with Mayo &
Wickles   Spicy Red Sandwich Spread on a Sub RollTM

$9.75WICKED TUNA MELT
House White Albacore Tuna Salad, Melted Swiss & Wickles
Sweet & Spicy Jalapeno Relish on a Toasted Sub Roll

TM

$9.75WASABI TUNA MELT
House White Albacore Tuna Salad, Cooper cheese &
Wasabi Sauce on a Toasted Sub Roll

$9.50WICKED BUFFALO
Buffalo Chicken Breast, Sriracha Ranch, Melted American &
Wickles   Spicy Red Sandwich Spread on a Toasted Sub Roll

TM

FRESH SALADS

DRESSINGS
Italian, Country French, Ranch, Parmesan & Peppercorn, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Raspberry Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Caesar or Honey Mustard

* SEASONAL AVAILABLITY FOR AVOCADO

* ADD CHICKEN SALAD,  TUNA SALAD OR GRILLED CHICKEN $2

* ADD EXTRA GRILLED CHICKEN $2

CHEF
Romaine Lettuce, Garden Veggies,. Ham, Turkey, Hard Boiled Egg &
Cheddar Cheese

$10.50

ANTIPASTO
Romaine Lettuce, Capicola Ham, Genoa Salami, Olives, Peppers &
Provolone Cheese

$10.50

COBB
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Roast Chicken, Hard Boiled Egg,
Avocado* & Blue Cheese

$10.50

GARDEN
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion & Shredded Carrots

$4.95 $8.95

CHICKEN CAESAR
Grilled Chicken, Shaved Parmesan Cheese, Croutons on a Bed
of Romaine with Caesar Dressing

$10.50

SUBS - SANDWICHES
CHEESESTEAKS

SALADS - SOUPS - COFFEE

kjspicklebarrel.com

SOUPS $3.95 $4.95

$4.95Crock  Of  French On ion

DILL-ivery Del ivery avai lable Monday thru Saturday 11am to 2pm.
Minimum Del ivery order $15.  Addit ional  del ivery fees wi l l  be added

depending on del ivery distance.

Monday thru Saturday 8:30am - 4pm

FAX (570) 955-3490

355 MARKET ST., KINGSTON

(570)763-5147

D ine  In  -  Take  Out  &  D I L L- i very

Fountain $2.50 Bott led Soft  Dr inks $2.75 Bott led Water $1.50

$2.25Coffee/Tea $2.50Coffee/Tea Iced Coffee $3.95

DRINKS / COFFEE & TEA

$3.25

$4.25

BREAKFAST
Bage l  w/Cream Cheese
or  But ter
Egg  Sandwich  W/2  Eggs
& Cheese
*Add On  Ham,  Bacon or  Pork  Ro l l  +$2 .00

SID
ES Macaron i  Sa lad

Red Potato  Sa lad
Pasta  Sa lad

Co le  S law
Cheddar  Mac Sa lad

$2.95 $4.95

JU
NE

 2
02

3

SMOKE & FIRE
Smoked Turkey, Bacon & Ghost Pepper Jack Cheese & Bacon
Aioli Grilled on Sub Roll

$10.95

$9.95SPICY BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ Chicken Breast, Habano Jack Cheese & Franks Red
Hot on a Toasted Croissant

MOE HONEY
Applewood Smoked Ham, Lobitz Local Honey, Cream Cheese
& Wickles Sweet & Spicy Jalapeno Relish Pressed in a Pretzel Roll

$9.95TM

LEGEND WHIZ
Select Shaved Sirloin, Original Cheez Whiz & Fried Onions

$10.95

$10.95CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Cooper & Chipotle Mayo

$10.95CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone & Fried Onions

$10.95GPS
Select Shaved Sirloin, Provolone, Fresh Roasted Garlic

$10.95GHOST OF SOUTH STREET
Select Shaved Sirloin, Fried Onions & Ghost Pepper Jack

$10.9557 COOP D’VILLE
Select Shaved Sirloin, Cooper, Fried Onions & Heinz Ketchup

$10.95NASHVILLE HOT
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone & Nashville Hot Sauce

$10.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone, Bacon & Ranch Dressing

$10.95BUFFALO 
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone & Buffalo Sauce

$10.95CLOWN
Select Shaved Sirloin, American Cheese, Diced Pickles & Onions
& Thousand Island Dressing

$10.95CALIFORNIA
Select Shaved Sirloin, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & MAyo

$10.95BOOM CHICKEN BOOM
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone & Boom Boom Sauce

$10.95SWEET CHILI RANCH
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Provolone, Thai Sweet Chili Sauce & Ranch

$10.95HOT YAKI 
Select Shaved Chicken Breast, Buffalo Wing Cheese & Teriyaki Glaze

LEGEND
Select Shaved Sirloin, Provolone & Fried Onions

$10.95

Small Batch Chili on an All beef Natural Casing Hot dog with
Mustard and Raw Onions on a brioche roll

$4.50

CHEESESTEAKS

HOT DOGS

(Add sweet peppers, Mushrooms & Onions at No Charge)

CHILL E DAWG

PLAIN
All beef Natural Casing Hot dog on a brioche roll $3.25



HIPSTER
Oven Roasted Turkey, Melted Cooper Cheese & Chipotle
Mayo on a Toasted Sub Roll

$9.95

GARCIA
Bacon, Turkey, Roast Beef, Cooper Sharp, Roasted
Red Peppers, Mayo & Mustard on a Sub Roll 

$10.95

BANKER
Applewood Smoked Ham, Bacon, Cheddar & Honey Mustard
on a Toasted Sub Roll

$10.95

CONFLICT 
Turkey, Cooper, Roasted Red Peppers, Onions,
Tomato & Sriracha Sauce Toasted on Multi-Grain

$9.95

CRUSHER 
Smoked Turkey, Baked Ham, Swiss Cheese, Thin-Sliced
Dill Pickle & Spicy Mustard Grilled on a Sub Roll

$10.95

BAVARIAN
Ham & Cheese with Spicy Mustard on a Toasted Pretzel Bun

$9.50

BIG CHEESE
American, Cooper & Cheddar Cheese with Bacon,
Pressed inside Grilled Texas Toast

$8.95

BIG DILLICIOUS
Turkey, Ham or Roast Beef with choice of Cheese, between
our sliced Deli Pickle

$8.95

CORDON BLEU 
Oven Roasted Chicken, Applewood Smoked Ham, Swiss &
Honey Mustard on a Toasted Sub Roll

$9.95

BLACK & BLEU
Roast Beef, Mayo, Black Pepper, Bleu Cheese Crumbles
on a Toasted Sub Roll

$10.50

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & MAyo on toasted sourdough

ANCHOR
Buffalo Style Roasted Chicken Breast with Bleu Cheese 
Dressing on a Sub Roll 

$9.95

BRUTUS
Oven Roasted Chicken Breast, Provolone Cheese &
Caesar Dressing on a Sub Roll 

$9.95

CLUB
BLT with Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef on Your Choice of Bread

$9.95

CATINA’S GARDEN WRAP
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Cucumbers, Carrots &
American Cheese inside a wrap

$7.50

BARN YARD
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, American & Mayo on a Sub Roll

$10.95

GRILLED CHEESE
Sliced American Cheese Grilled on Sourdough

$5.95

ITALIAN
Capicola Ham, Genoa Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese
on Half Sub Roll 

$6.50

HAM OR TURKEY & CHEESE
Ham or Turkey, American Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato on
Half Sub Roll

$6.50

MEATBALL
Meatballs, American Cheese & Marinara on Half Sub Roll

$6.50

RACHEL
Roasted Turkey, Swiss Cheese, Cole Slaw & Thousand Island
Dressing Grilled on Rye

$9.95

OLIVIA
Grilled Chicken, Bacon & Ranch inside a wrap

$9.95

REUBEN
Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Thousand Island
Dressing Grilled on Rye

$9.95

RENNY
Our Classic Italian with Fresh Roasted Garlic on a
Toasted Sub Roll

$9.95

MEATBALL 
Meatballs, Marinara & Provolone Cheese on a
Toasted Sub Roll

$9.50

MAYOR 
Nearly a pound of Pastrami & Spicy Mustard on Rye

$15.95

LENAPE 
Angus Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers &
Horseradish Sauce on a Toasted Sub Roll

$10.50

KJ CAPRESE PANINI 
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato and  Basil Drizzled with a Light
Chile Oil & Pressed in a Ciabatta Roll

$8.50

ITALIAN
Capicola Ham, Genoa Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese
on a Sub Roll 

$9.95

DOWNTOWN DIPPER
Angus Roast Beef, Cheddar Cheese & Horseradish Sauce
on a Toasted Sub Roll & Served with Au Jus 

$10.95

MID-TOWN 
Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Wickles  Dirty Dill & Spicy Mustard
Toasted on Rye

$9.95
TM

RODEO
Oven Roasted Chicken, Cooper, Bacon & Sweet Baby Ray's  
BBQ Sauce on Toasted Sourdough

$9.95
TM

UPTOWN
Pastrami, Swiss, Cole Slaw & Bacon Aoili on a
Toasted Sub Roll

$9.95

STANLEY
Oven Roasted Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Honey Mustard
on a Toasted Kaiser Roll

$9.95

FRANKLIN
Roasted Turkey, Swiss, Roasted Red Peppers & Thousand
Island on Toasted Multi Grain

$9.95

$8.95App lewood Smoked Ham,  Roast  Turkey ,
smoked turkey ,  oven  roasted  ch icken ,  buffa lo  ch icken ,
corned beef ,  pastrami ,  gr i l l ed  ch icken ,  genoa  sa lami ,

cap ico la  ham,  roast  beef

$6.25Gr i l l ed  Cheese

BREADS
All sandwiches come on your choice of Sub Roll, Kaiser Roll, Wrap,
Sourdough, Multigrain, Rye, croissant, Ciabatta (+.50), Pretzel Roll (+.50)

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Hot Cherry, Mild Banana, Sweet or Roasted Red Peppers, Pickles,
Jalapenos
DRESSINGS
Mayo, Oil & Vinegar, Italian, Horseradish Sauce, Bacon Aioli, Spicy 
Mustard, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Caesar, Dijon, Ranch

UPGRADE YOUR SANDWICH
EXTRA CHEESE $1  -  AVOCADO* $2  -  BACON $2.50
GHOST PEPPER JACK CHEESE $2  -  WICKED SAUCE (GREEN OR RED) .50
PRETZEL ROLL .50 - CHABATTA ROLL .50 - EXTRA MEAT $3
CHIPOTLE MAYO .50

Tuna  Sa lad  or
Ch icken  Sa lad

$8.95 SANDWICH OR
SUB

Egg  Sa lad
$7.95 SANDWICH OR

SUB

* ADD CHEESE TO YOUR SANDWICH FOR +.50

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO & ONION (PER-REQUEST)

CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE
AMERICAN, SWISS, PROVOLONE, CHEDDAR, COOPER,

BLACK PEPPER COOPER, HABANERO JACK (+1) GHOST PEPPER JACK CHEESE (+$2) 

BUILD YOUR OWN

PICKLES
BIG DELI
Single $1.95

HOUSE
Medium $3.95
Large $4.95

$9.50


